
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 20mph SPEED LIMIT PROGRAMME Tue 24/07/12 Tue 17/12/13

2 PEASEDOWN ST JOHN Tue 24/07/12 Tue 19/02/13

3 NEWBRIDGE/ WESTON/ LANSDOWN (PART)/ KINGSMEAD (PART) Tue 14/08/12 Tue 12/03/13

4 KEYNSHAM Wed 05/09/12 Thu 04/04/13

5 WESTMORELAND/ OLDFIELD/ LYNCOMBE (PART)/ WIDCOMBE (PART) Wed 17/10/12 Fri 17/05/13

6 MIDSOMER NORTON Wed 07/11/12 Mon 10/06/13

7 RADSTOCK/ WESTFIELD Wed 28/11/12 Mon 01/07/13

8 WALCOT/ LANSDOWN/ LAMBRIDGE (PART) Wed 19/12/12 Mon 22/07/13

9 ABBEY/ KINGSMEAD (PART) Fri 18/01/13 Mon 12/08/13

10 BATHEASTON/ BATHAMPTON/ BATHFORD Fri 08/02/13 Tue 03/09/13

11 ODD DOWN/ COMBE DOWN Fri 01/03/13 Tue 24/09/13

12 SALTFORD Fri 22/03/13 Tue 15/10/13

13 LYNCOMBE (PART)/ WIDCOMBE (PART) Tue 16/04/13 Tue 05/11/13

14 BATHWICK Wed 08/05/13 Tue 26/11/13

15 OTHER RESIDENTIAL AREAS IN RURAL VILLAGES Thu 30/05/13 Tue 17/12/13
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TC8115 overall Project Plan 25-07-12.
Date: Mon 20/08/12


